 BREED ring : 
Порода/Breed_____________ (от 6 до 10 кошек)
	№
	Порода

Breed
	Окрас

Color
	Пол
Sex
	Дата рождения
	Титул
Titel
	Оценка
Mark
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	BEST OF COLOR
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	BEST OF COLOR
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	BEST OF COLOR
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	BEST OF COLOR
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 


	 
	BEST OF COLOR
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	BEST OF COLOR
	


 TOP10 (____ саts)
	Best

25
	2nd  20
	3rd 

15
	4th 

10
	5th 
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Подпись/ Signature:______________________
